1° Urban Trail

Classifica di Categoria

27/03/2022

Ordine Cognome

Categoria SM75

1 Prestigiacomo
2 Salvia
Categoria SM85
1 Macaluso

2 De Trovato
Categoria SF60
1 Chacin
Categoria SF65
1 Gaglio

2 Tapognani
Categoria SM

1 Giordano

2 Randazzo

3 Primavera

4 Aruta

5 Ramicelli

6 Inghilleri

7 Marasa
Categoria SM35
1 Cucchiara

2 Villarosa

3 Napolitano
4 Scoma

5 Messina

6 Benigno

7 Oceano

8 Pizzurro

9 Conforto

10 Riccobono
Categoria SM40
1 Salvia

2 Collica

3 Lo Baido

4 Sgroi

5 Lopes

6 Sole

7 Gregoriano
8 Sclafani

9 Facella

10 Sicula

11 Noto

12 Cassata

13 Denaro

14 Accardo

15 Cossentino
16 Turdo
Categoria SM45
1 Soffietto

2 Mannino

3 Di Pisa

4 Mendola

5 Calandra

6 Genna

7 Greco

8 Renda

9 Bellia

10 Carbonello
11 Di Franco

12 Prestigiacomo
13 Costantino
14 Tusa

15 Badala

16 Oliveri

Nome

Salvatore
Domenico

Antonino
Francesco

Livia Rosa

Maria
Laura

Salvatore
Tullio
Vincenzo
Francesco
Antonino
Bernardo
Angelo

Dario
Giovanni
Alessandro
Carmelo

Vito

Michele
Francesco
Salvo

Mauro
Giuseppe Aldo

Claudio
Ferdinando
Bartolomeo
Vincenzo
Fabrizio
Alessandro
Angelo
Salvino Giuseppe
Filippo
Francesco
Daniele
Paolo
Baldassare
Giuseppe
Antonio
Salvatore

Giovanni
Gaspare

Fabio

Danilo Salvatore
Salvatore
Baldassare
Gaspare
Roberto
Salvatore
Leonardo
Michele

Giulio
Francesco Paolo
Aurelio Salvatore
Tommaso
Pasquale

Societa

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

Sport Amatori Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Pod. Salemitana

Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
Sport Amatori Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

Sport Amatori Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Palermo

Sport Amatori Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
Pod. Salemitana

Club Atletica Partinico

Club Atletica Partinico
Universitas Palermo
Sport Amatori Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Club Atletica Partinico
Terrasfalto Team Bike
Terrasfalto Team Bike
Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Sport Amatori Partinico
ACSI Palermo

Sport Amatori Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Hykkara Bike MTB &
Running

GS Eleutero Misilmeri
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Sport Amatori Partinico
Pod. Salemitana

Club Atletica Partinico
LIPA Atletica Alcamo
Club Atletica Partinico
Pod. Salemitana

Club Atletica Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Club Atletica Partinico
Pod. Salemitana

SpeedPass - GESTIONE CORSE - www.speedpass.it - info@speedpass.it

Tempo tot

00:00:42:53.074
00:00:48:41.566

00:01:09:29.540
00:01:09:30.040

00:00:45:59.321

00:00:55:22.309
00:01:23:45.774

00:00:42:00.324
00:00:47:21.077
00:00:50:03.124
00:00:50:55.815
00:00:58:59.553
00:01:17:51.281
00:00:36:04.082

00:00:40:23.624
00:00:44:54.106
00:00:46:25.818
00:00:49:33.565
00:00:51:00.565
00:00:52:17.571
00:00:52:25.061
00:00:54:34.558
00:00:54:57.809
00:00:58:43.553

00:00:42:59.323
00:00:46:36.821
00:00:50:02.814
00:00:51:22.814
00:00:51:36.812
00:00:53:42.809
00:00:54:00.809
00:00:56:21.057
00:00:56:21.307
00:00:57:06.555
00:00:57:07.309
00:00:58:43.590
00:00:59:00.303
00:00:59:59.552
00:01:02:21.049
00:01:03:53.557

00:00:40:20.076
00:00:47:24.067

00:00:48:53.065
00:00:49:57.566
00:00:52:14.563
00:00:52:52.310
00:00:53:14.321
00:00:53:58.598
00:00:53:59.309
00:00:55:02.808
00:00:56:06.307
00:00:56:23.806
00:00:56:34.596
00:00:57:32.805
00:00:58:23.054
00:00:58:32.593

Punti

30.00
29.00

30.00
29.00

30.00

30.00
29.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00

30.00
29.00

28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00

Percorso

Percorso Km 7,460
Percorso Km 7,460

Percorso Km 7,460
Percorso Km 7,460

Percorso Km 7,460

Percorso Km 7,460
Percorso Km 7,460

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190



Ordine Cognome

17 Aiello

18 Ditta

19 Mannino
20 Badagliacco
21 Ranaldi

22 Mannino
23 Nicastri

24 Ingrassellino
25 Taormina
26 Cataffo
Categoria SM50
1 Grumelli

2 Mangione
3 Travaglio
4 Vitale

5 Saitta

6 Cirillo

7 Spata

8 Sileno

9 Pucci

10 Morana

11 Albiolo

12 Asta

13 Lino

14 Manzo

15 Ardizzone
16 Bica

17 Introna

18 Ricci

19 Albiolo

20 Lattuca

21 Puglisi

22 Ferrucci
23 Viola
Categoria SM55
1 Asti

2 Greco

3 Merendino

4 Buarne

5 Blanda

6 Anselmo

7 Fazzino

8 Vallone

9 Amoroso
10 Mule

11 Landolina
12 Panitteri
13 Li Vigni

14 Stracagnolo
15 Troia

16 Zeferino
17 Ligotino

18 Chiavello
Categoria SM60
1 Caruccio

2 Davi

3 Lo Iacono

4 Verduci

5 Tranchina
6 Blunda

7 Caradonna
8 Messina

9 Armata

10 La Monica
11 Polizzi

12 Mondello
13 Cicero

14 Terzo

15 Sirchia

16 Caradonna
17 Incardona
Categoria SM65
1 Ciullo

2 Cardillo

Nome
Antonino
Gioacchino Ruggero

Fabio
Eugenio
Plinio
Giacomo

Andrea

Giuseppe
Michelangelo
Giuseppe

Enrico
Calogero
Andrea
Melchiorre
Calogero
Gaspare
Roberto
Francesco
Marcello
Gaetano
Paolo
Antonino
Roberto
Antonino

Carlo

Antonino
Domenico
Riccardo
Vito
Fabio
Vincenzo
Antonino
Antonino

Carmelo
Gaetano
Pietro
Rosario
Giuseppe
Antonio
Saverio
Sergio Maurizio
Domenico
Francesco
Giovanni
Umberto
Aldo
Antonino
Roberto
Salvatore
Ciro
Vincenzo

Ignazio

Giuseppe
Leonardo
Girolamo

Giuseppe

Antonino
Francesco Paolo
Vito

Melchiore
Antonino
Lorenzo
Bernardo
Michele
Castrenze Aldo
Salvatore
Alberto
Emanuele

Alberto
Mario Gianni

Societa

Amatori Palermo
Terrasfalto Team Bike
Hykkara Bike MTB &
Running

Amatori Palermo

Club Atletica Partinico
Hykkara Bike MTB &
Running

Hykkara Bike MTB &
Running

Club Atletica Partinico
Terrasfalto Team Bike
Pod. Salemitana

LIPA Atletica Alcamo
Pod. Salemitana
Universitas Palermo
Club Atletica Partinico
Sport Amatori Partinico
Pod. Salemitana

Sport Amatori Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Sport Amatori Partinico
LIPA Atletica Alcamo
Terrasfalto Team Bike
Pol. Pegaso Athletic
Hykkara Bike MTB &
Running

Amatori Valderice

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Pol. Pegaso Athletic
Sport Amatori Partinico
Terrasfalto Team Bike
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Pod. Salemitana

Club Atletica Partinico

Pod. Salemitana

Pol. Pegaso Athletic

Pol. Pegaso Athletic

Pol. Pegaso Athletic
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
Terrasfalto Team Bike
Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Amatori Valderice

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Terrasfalto Team Bike
Amatori Palermo

Sport Amatori Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico

Pod. Salemitana

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Club Atletica Partinico
Pol. Pegaso Athletic
Hykkara Bike MTB &
Running

LIPA Atletica Alcamo
Pod. Salemitana
Amatori Valderice

Pod. Salemitana

Pol. Pegaso Athletic
Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
Pol. Pegaso Athletic
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Pod. Salemitana

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

SpeedPass - GESTIONE CORSE - www.speedpass.it - info@speedpass.it

Tempo tot
00:00:59:22.553
00:00:59:29.552

00:00:59:30.052

00:01:00:24.812
00:01:01:58.549

00:01:05:25.545

00:01:05:57.545

00:01:06:39.055
00:01:07:46.168
00:01:19:27.029

00:00:44:24.822
00:00:44:54.070
00:00:46:10.859
00:00:46:16.569
00:00:48:21.066
00:00:48:38.066
00:00:51:08.814
00:00:51:55.062
00:00:53:09.310
00:00:53:58.559
00:00:55:28.557
00:00:56:18.557
00:00:56:20.556
00:00:59:10.053

00:00:59:41.804

00:01:02:49.548
00:01:06:39.805
00:01:06:55.554
00:01:06:55.591
00:01:08:45.551
00:01:10:29.549
00:01:10:30.095
00:01:13:45.535

00:00:49:38.065
00:00:52:11.823
00:00:52:55.812
00:00:53:24.062
00:00:56:34.556
00:00:57:07.065
00:00:57:07.101
00:00:58:32.553
00:00:58:53.553
00:00:59:29.802
00:01:00:32.802
00:01:02:31.799
00:01:03:38.049
00:01:04:17.298
00:01:08:40.303
00:01:10:22.540
00:01:10:42.040
00:01:10:42.550

00:00:46:56.578
00:00:50:54.313
00:00:52:41.561
00:00:56:44.806

00:00:57:14.305

00:00:57:35.065
00:01:02:13.300
00:01:02:13.809
00:01:03:57.297
00:01:07:13.794
00:01:09:35.790
00:01:13:45.709
00:01:17:43.291
00:01:19:49.778
00:01:26:53.770
00:01:26:53.808
00:01:26:54.272

00:01:02:52.548
00:01:05:53.045

Punti
14.00
13.00

12.00

11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00
6.00
5.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00

16.00

15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00

8.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00

26.00

25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00

30.00
29.00

Percorso
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190



Ordine Cognome

3 Maniaci
Categoria SM70
1 Ciulla

2 Senia

3 Pizzo

4 Drago

5 Infantolino
Categoria SF

1 Bilello

2 Amiri
Categoria SF35
1 Dragotto

2 Inzerillo
Categoria SF40
1 Soffietto
Categoria SF45
1 Corsetti

2 Manca

3 Randazzo
Categoria SF50
1 Grimaudo

2 Bommarito
3 Biundo

4 Abate

5 Agueci

6 Italiano

7 Montalbano
8 Chiavello

9 Camastro
10 Signorelli
Categoria SF55
1 Mancuso

2 Petruso

3 Ioppolo

4 Zacco

5 Camastro

6 Perruccio

7 Ciravolo
Categoria ASS M
1 Soffietto
Categoria ASS F
1 Grasso

2 Terrasona

Nome
Stefano

Francesco
Natale
Mario
Salvatore
Santo

Maria Grazia
Fabiana

Elena
Daniela

Gisella

Aurelia
Emanuela
Giuseppina

Carla

Anna
Maria Pia
Santina
Pasqualina
Angela
Nada
Maddalena
Giuseppina
Antonietta

Maria Cristina
Antonella
Angelina

Elvira

Rosalia Maria
Maria Loredana
Vita

Nicolo

Ninetta
Debora

Societa
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

Pod. Salemitana
Amatori Valderice

Pod. Salemitana

Sport Amatori Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

Universitas Palermo
Sport Amatori Partinico

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Club Atletica Partinico

Club Atletica Partinico

Pol. Pegaso Athletic
Amatori Palermo
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

LIPA Atletica Alcamo

5 Torri Trapani

Club Atletica Partinico
Pod. Salemitana

Pod. Salemitana

Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Pod. Salemitana

Sport Amatori Partinico
Club Atletica Partinico
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale
Club Atletica Partinico
Amatori Palermo

Pod. Salemitana

ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

ACSI Palermo
ACSI Sicilia Occidentale

SpeedPass - GESTIONE CORSE - www.speedpass.it - info@speedpass.it

Tempo tot
00:01:14:26.535

00:00:57:17.805
00:00:57:35.105
00:01:02:43.298
00:01:04:20.047
00:01:29:17.767

00:00:46:39.118
00:01:03:12.299

00:00:57:38.566
00:01:02:33.300

00:01:00:43.061

00:00:58:51.553
00:01:08:37.541
00:01:10:30.041

00:00:51:13.813
00:00:54:47.318
00:00:59:04.104
00:00:59:06.304
00:01:10:20.050
00:01:12:55.296
00:01:14:13.536
00:01:18:35.780
00:01:21:02.778
00:01:24:04.523

00:00:59:52.552
00:01:02:50.050
00:01:06:41.804
00:01:08:59.294
00:01:13:45.295
00:01:22:59.274
00:01:24:04.678

00:00:43:29.823

00:00:52:16.562
00:01:06:02.736

Punti
28.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00

30.00
29.00

30.00
29.00

30.00

30.00
29.00
28.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00

30.00

30.00
29.00

Percorso
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190

Percorso Km 11,190
Percorso Km 11,190



